	Services		1MA 117169397	
26 / 12 / 17 16:22	146 Eesamption		Die Allena Uster eter	Date
MA CTI 17024395 h4	SAS e-fling			
	É-mail wisses	hm AIS Shee		
0180 1336 H	i-Motor Clain	n Form		
24 112 117 23:50	!-Motor W/O	(Witten OD Sen.	TE 4bra	
OD Peporing Only	i-Phota Uplos			
	Assessment/Su			
TF Insurer	Ass't Report by		Owner WEST	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fa	
	340 3396 Y	INC)/ Non-INC ()	
Owner / Driver (316 1		Tel	
20 20 A 2	bed ())	Cover Type:	
Confirmed by :		Date:	Times	
	Tote-Est Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	998, P. 21-7990, F. 50-10	094 <u>]</u>
Year of Registration: () W	Varranty: YES ()/NO()	
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000	()		<u></u>
General Remarks:-		Date (Tiple)	CENTER CHARLES	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	mation strictly Co	nfidential & St	notly NO rafer of repairer	
() Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insure				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice		127	owing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)			Date& Time Completed	Done by
	C /			
	OBSTREEN COST 1	1		
	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury :	(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury :	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury:	()	. Charleign	Ant(3) Am(5
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury :	(Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist	imBili Adda
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	(000) (Invoice Pr	nt Reporting (\$20); s Assessment (\$190); INC (\$	1 x Bill: A4*5: 30.00
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury: Date/Time Actions at a second resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Actions	(000) (Inveice Pr	pt Reporting (\$30) e Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ Fee S4	1 m B m . A 4 4 5 1 30 - 20 30 - 20
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury : Date/Time Actions Slaimant's Particulars :- river Owner:	(000) (Inveice Pr 1) AR Accide 2) DA Dame; 3) TF Towing 4) FT Fellow 5) FT Fellow	nt Reporting (\$30); s Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey - Resurvey	1st Bill A44 51 30.00 30 524 5 5121 530
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury : Date/Time Actions Slaimant's Particulars :- river Owner:	(000) (Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For plaining	nt Reporting (\$30); = Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey Besurvey Through Survey Besurvey = asainst INC Only (% = 6.16 den 3.10	1 m Bill A44 Bill Bill A44 Bill A44 Bill A44 Bill Bill A44 Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bi
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury : Date/Time Actions Taimant's Particulars :- river/Owner; ontact No:	(000) (Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Demail 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For plaining 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D	pt Reporting (\$30); c. Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee S4 Through Survey Besurvey tasainst INC Quiv (web 16 den 300 certion A - SMRT Survey	1 m Bill A42 S: 30.00 30 524 530 5
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- civer/Owner:	(000) (Invoice Pr 1) AR. Accide 2) DA: Dama; 3) TF: Towin; 4) FT: Follow Entirement 6) TR: Series 7) N1: Iday D 3) NTUC Add	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) assints INC Only (\$460 (deg 20)) ection	1 1 1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury :	(000) (Inveice Pr 1) AR. Accide 2) DA: Dama; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For blaims: 6) TR: Carine 7) N1: Idas D 3) NTUC Add OD? *N3: Carine	nt Reporting (\$30) s Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ See S4 Through Survey - Resurvey t against INC Only (4 ef 16 Jen 20) section A - SMRT Survey tange, Services	1 m Bill A44 Bill Bill A44 Bill A44 Bill A44 Bill Bill A44 Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bill Bi
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Priver Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(000) (Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 3) DA: Dama; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Fallow 5) FT: Follow For plaining 6) TR: Daving 7) N1: Idae D 8: NTUC Add OP: *N3: C us: *N4: Espa	nt Reporting (\$30) c Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ Fee S4 Through Survey (Resurvey) assints INC Only (\$60) dec 300 cothen A - SMRT Survey isonal Services; cother Tpc Allowance c Services (\$60)	1 m Bill
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury :	(000) (Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 3) DA: Dama; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Fallow 5) FT: Follow For plaining 6) TR: Daving 7) N1: Idae D 8: NTUC Add OP: *N3: C us: *N4: Espa	nt Reporting (\$30) c Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ Fee S4 Through Survey (Resurvey) assints INC Only (\$60) dec 300 cothen A - SMRT Survey isonal Services; cother Tpc Allowance c Services (\$60)	1 m Bill
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury:	(000) (Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 3) DA: Dama; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Fallow 5) FT: Follow For plaining 6) TR: Daving 7) N1: Idae D 8: NTUC Add OP: *N3: C us: *N4: Espa	nt Reporting (\$30) c Assessment (\$100), INC (\$ Fee S4 Through Survey (Resurvey) asainst INC Only (\$40) [6 den 200 certion A - SMRT Survey bland Services condition of the servey asainst INC Only (\$40) [6 den 200 certion A - SMRT Survey bland Services certion apart Inspection apart Insp	30.00 30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

(1) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/12/2017 16:22
	24/12/2017 23:50
Exact Location Of Accident	NORTH BRIDGE RD TWDS BUGIS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBB1356H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	RED SWIFT SERVICES LLP
Co Reg No	
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96932262
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	CITROEN
Model	DISPATCH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	OWN USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN3064331701
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YEO ZHI LU
NRIC No	\$8433956C
Date Of Birth	18/10/1984
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/01/2014
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94679723
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	Y.Z.L.EDMUND@GMAIL.COM
	Page 1 of 2

Address BLK 489A CHOA CHU KANG AVE 5 #04-185

Postcode 681489

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - SUB CONTRACTOR

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME: : JOHN

GENDER: : MALE

NO

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AFTER MY VEH AND THE TAXI TURNING RIGHT FROM THE JLN SULTAN INTO NORTH BRIDGE RD, MY VEH WAS KEEP TO THE SECOND LANE FROM THE LEFT AND THE TAXI WAS INFRONT OF ME, WHILE APPROCHING THE ALIWAL ST, I SAW A LORRY ON THE BUS LANE WITH RIGHT SIGNAL LIGHT READY TO MOVE, THE TAXI NEVER GIVE WAY TO THE LORRY AND TRY TO OVERTAKE THE LORRY MAKING AN IMMEDIATE SHARP LEFT TURN RIGHT AFTER HE SIGNAL LEFT. WHILE THE LORRY IS ABOUT TO KNOCK ON THE TAXI. THEN THE TAXI JAMMED E BRAKE. I MANAGE TO BRAKE BUT STILL HIT ONTO THE TAXI REAR PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name JUHARI BIN JAMIL

Phone Number 81533047

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SHD3396Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Driver CHEN HONG LIAN

NRIC/Passport Number S6922669H
Contact Number 91456068
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Drive

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN		
		A = GBB 1356 H B = SHD 2396 Y
Allwoll St	31n 101apa	
Gas Lave	Morth Bridge Rol	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMST	TANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
1	

Please Refer to Statement	Dlease	Refer	to	staten	nent	
	Tiewse	70101				
				1		
			/_			
/						
			/			

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature \(\) \(\) \(\) \(\) (If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCI	DENT DATE: (24 / 12 /2017)(DD/MM/	YYYY), TIME:(23:50.)(HH:MM)
	LOCA	TION: NORTH BRIDGE ROAD TOWARDS	Buq(2.
	14	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	1.	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GA 1356H	8 8 6
		DINSURANCE COMPANY: CHINA THE PA	6
W	100	c)POLICY NUMBER:	
		d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
		B)MAKE & MODEL: CITROEN DEPAILH	3 12
		f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV / AN / L	ORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
		g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMM	ERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
		h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	OWN ISE
		I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	
		IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARDY CLAIM	/ REPORTING ONLY)
	2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	P WALE (FEMALE)
		AINAME: Red Swift services LL	(MALE / FEMALE) CONTACT: 969 3 2 2 6 2
		DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: TI4LL 3103D CIADDRESS: 1 950 puggot Rd 2	409-546 5824195
		CIADDRESS: 1 000 page 1 141	
		* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE	CYHOLDER
	the of passenga	() - [9467 9723
		a)NAME: (Lo 241L)	(MALE / FEMALE)
	(Including driver)	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: C&+?3956L	CONTACT: 94499723
	(<u>2</u>)	CLADDRESS: BULBAR CHOR CHU KAR	16 av2 5 \$04-185
51		- A 1 19th.	
0.5		*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (A 10 / 164)	(DD/MM/YYYY)
		e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 3	100
	4	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN	SURED'S COMPANY? (YES /NØ)
	7,	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER	WITH INSURED: SUB CONFLOCTOR.
	5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAININ	IG / OTHERS)
100		b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_	
\$A	6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /19)	
	7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	NEIGHBOUNHOOD
		IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA	TION: GETTONE POLICE 1001.
De	8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL: TOYOTA PRIVE HYBLID
	He of passenger	O) VEHICLE NUMBER: CHEN 3396 Y D) DRIVER'S NAME: CHEN HONG LLAN	
(Including driver)	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S6922669 H	CONTACT: 91456068
,	(1) 9.		
	5277	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
×	tho of passenger	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
(Induding driver	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	(3		200 524
	<u></u>	John (M) gas	senger. luciting C
		LOTSON RELIGION	
MILNER?	LUHARI BAN JAN	~~L	- Wall County County
1	1 s ^A	email = 4.2.L. com	wro & Gumil Com , De
	572499762.	N 12 57.86	
	1 1000	fax =	1
34	168 LORS TO	PATON #06-478 Y.Z.	L. Edmund @ gmail. com
	310068.	W H	
2	. 5.000	a #	N 2
	01-22	3	1987
	81533047		

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8433956C



384339600

...

YEO ZHI LU

杨

治陸

CHINESE Date of birth

18-10-1984 M Country of birth SINGAPORE

of birth

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



tame 3 0 4 3 3 9 3 0

YEO ZHI LU

Birth Gate 18 Oct 1984 Issue Date 22 Jan 2014





YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 22 Jan 2014 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A

Licence No: 5843395 6C

147.4206

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 10 Roed Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN3064331701

Engine No :100YUL4058897 Chano: VF7XURHKH64128032

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBB1356H

Name of Policy Holder

RED SWIFT SERVICES LLP

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

07 July 2017

Date of Expiry of Insurance

06 July 2018

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings. HIRE PURCHASE CO. : LAKE VIEW CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

FOR CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE

sued By: ____LAKE-VIEW_(USED_CARS)_TRADIT Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory